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Name P
Hailey Turner

CiarraMoore

Sydney Schneider

* Katlyn Louderback

* Jerrica Caylor

* Alyson Louderback
Brooklyn Materi

* Paige Timberman

* Sophie Louderback

CallaButler
Rylee Davis
Leah Keever
Team
Totals
Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws
Name P

* Kylee Dayton

* TanaTeichert

* Emmie Barnes

* Rylee Teichert
Kallianne Toomer
Jordyn Nate
Whytney Murdock
Bryli Groll

* Harley Harmon
Demi Harmon

Dakota Bethers

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technica Fouls

Officias

Largest Lead Cok 58 Upt 39 (19 pts) Lead Changes 3
Comments:

WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Cokeville Panthersvs. Upton Bobcats
Date: 03/04/2021 Time: 3:30pm Site: Ford Wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Upton Bobcats

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
1/3 0/1 0/0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2/6 /1 5/6 10 0 4 4 5 3 8
a/7 1/2 0/0 9 0 6 6 4 1 10
3/9 0/1 9/10 15 0 1 1 2 2 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a/7 3/4 0/0 11 1 1 2 5 3 2
0/3 0/2 1/2 1 0 3 3 5 0 3
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 5 6
14/35 5/11  15/18 48 3 20 23 21 9 33
1st Half 6/12 50.0% 2nd Half 8/23 34.8% Game  14/35
1st Half 1/2 50.0% 2nd Half 4/9 44.4% Game 5/11
1st Half 8/10 80.0% 2nd Half 7/8 87.5% Game  15/18
Home: Cokeville Panthers
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
2/8 0/2 1/2 5 1 5 6 0 5 4
2/6 0/0 2/4 6 3 1 4 3 3 2
11/17 3/4 8/9 33 6 1 7 4 1 6
2/7 1/5 2/2 7 0 3 3 3 1 5
0/3 0/0 3/4 3 0 2 2 3 0 4
o/1 o/1 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
o/1 0/0 1/2 1 0 0 0 1 0 1
1/3 0/0 1/2 3 2 4 6 3 3 1
1/3 0/0 0/0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1
/1 0/0 0/0 2 1 0 1 0 0 1
2 4 6
20/50 4/12  18/25 62 15 21 36 18 13 26
1st Half 6/25 24.0%  2nd Haf 14/25 56.0% Game 20/50
1st Half 3/9 33.3% 2nd Haf 1/3 33.3% Game 4/12
1st Half 13/18 72.2%  2nd Half 5/7 71.4% Game 18/25
Upt Cok Upt Cok
15 18 3Pt Points 15 12 Pts/Possession
20 31 2nd Chance Points 0 12 Ptsoff Bench
23 36 Team Rebounds 6 6 Dead Ball Reb
125 42.9 Def Rebound % 57.1 87.5 Tota Rebound %
+20.5 +5.3 Def. Stops 46 54 Pts/Shot
Upt None
Cok None
Unknown
Qtr 1)Qtr 2Qtr 3|Qtr 4| OT 1|OT 2/OT 3/OT 4 Total
Upton Bobcats 9 12 7 20 (] 0 (] 0O | 48
Cokeville Panthers 14 | 14 | 16 18 0 0 0 0 62

None

Number of Ties 2
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MIN
20:52
DNP
0:10
22:12
29:25
31:17
DNP
23:09
19:23
3:08
10:24
DNP

160

MIN
28:20
21:19
24:16
23:45
16:29
5:54
0:50
5:32
19:33
12:43
1:19

160



